
INDUCTION
Thursday, May 9

7:00 p.m.

MEETING DATES
NJHS

All meetings will be held from 3:15-4:00 p.m. unless otherwise
noted.

Wednesday, September 20 (very brief meeting for returning
8th grade members only)

Wednesday, October 4 (meeting for all - new member
welcome)

Wednesday, November 1
**Wednesday, November 15
**Wednesday, December 6
Wednesday, January 10
**Wednesday, January 31
Wednesday, February 21
**Wednesday, March 6
**Wednesday, April 3
Wednesday, April 17 (All service hours due)
Wednesday, May 1 (Mandatory - Preparations for Induction)

** Optional activity until 5:00 p.m.

SPONSOR
Miss Hannah Brokaw
brokah01@wsdmi.org

Miss Emerson Cavendish
cavene01@wsdmi.org


